_ Main Menu

FORMULA DELUXE 380 - 2000

P/N

860 501 300
860 703 400
861 765 200
861 769 600
861771 000
861772 100
861 773 600

Canada UsS Europe
1495 1496 -
Description

Proactive control system (black)
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Non-skid strip (black)

Hitch, tongue type

Footrest

Convertible seat

Skid plate fastener

High altitude



_ Main Menu

FORMULA DELUXE 500 - 2000

P/N

860 501 300
860 703 400
861 765 200
861 769 600
861771 000
861772 100
861 773 600

Canada UsS Europe
1497 1498 -
Description

Proactive control system (black)
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Non-skid strip (black)

Hitch, tongue type

Footrest

Convertible seat

Skid plate fastener

High altitude



FORMULA DELUXE 500 LC - 2000

Canada uUs Europe
1544 1545 -

P/N Description

860 501 800 ACM suspension
860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)
861 505 200 Fuel gauge
861505 700 Tachometer (white)
861 765 200 Non-skid strip (black)
861 769 600 Hitch, tongue type
861 770 400 High profile track 15” x 121" (36.8 mm)
861 771000 Footrest
861772 100 Convertible seat
861773 600 Skid plate fastener

- - - High altitude

_ Main Menu




_ Main Menu

FORMULA DELUXE 600 - 2000

P/N

860 702 800
860 703 400
861 505 900
861 765 200
861 770 400
861 771 000
861 771900
861772 700
861 773 200
861 773 600
861774 200

Canada UsS Europe
1547 1548 -
Description

Hitch, tongue type
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Temperature gauge
Non-skid strip (black)
High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Footrest

Convertible seat
2-passenger seat
Track extension SC-10
Skid plate fastener
Tall person seat cover
High altitude



_ Main Menu

FORMULA DELUXE 700 - 2000

P/N

860 702 800
860 703 400
861 203 500
861 765 200
861 770 400
861 771 000
861 771 900
861 772 700
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 774 200

Canada UsS
1549 1550

Europe
1607

Description

Hitch, tongue type
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Crankshaft

Non-skid strip (black)
High profile track 15” x 121" (36.8 mm)
Footrest

Convertible seat
2-passenger seat
Track extension SC-10
Skid plate fastener
Tall person seat cover
High altitude




_ Main Menu

FORMULA S - 2000

P/N

860 501 300
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 765 200
861 769 600
861 771 000
861 771 300
861772 100
861 773 100
861 773 600

Canada UsS Europe
1470 1470 1471
Description

Proactive control system (black)
Heated visor quick connect
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Non-skid strip (black)
Hitch, tongue type

Footrest

Electric starter

Convertible seat

Mirror

Skid plate fastener

High altitude



_ Main Menu

FORMULA 500 LC - 2000

P/N

860 501 300
860 501 800
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 504 300
861 765 200
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 771 000
861772 100
861773 100
861 773 600

Canada UsS Europe
1551 1552 -
Description

Proactive control system (black)
ACM suspension

Heated visor quick connect
Non-skid strip (yellow)

Electric starter

Non-skid strip (black)

Hitch, tongue type

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Footrest

Convertible seat

Mirror

Skid plate fastener

High altitude



_ Main Menu

FORMULA Z 600 - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 200
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 700
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 765 200
861 770 400
861 771 000
861 772 300
861772700
861773 100
861 773 200

Canada UsS Europe
1651 1652 -
Description

Reverse transmission

Electric starter

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Proactive control system (black)
Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

Non-skid strip (black)

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Footrest

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

High altitude



_ Main Menu

FORMULA Z 700 - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 504 600
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 765 200
861 770 400
861 771 000
861 771 900
861 772 300
861772700
861 773 100
861773 200
861 773 600
861 774 200

Canada UsS Europe
1553 1554 -
Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

Non-skid strip (black)

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Footrest

Convertible seat

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

Tall person seat cover

High altitude



_ Main Menu

FORMULA Ill 700 R - 2000

P/N

860 305 800
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 504 500
861 765 200
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 772 000
861 772 300
861 772 800
861773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 777 400
861 800 900

Canada UsS Europe
1590 1591 -
Description

High profile track 15” x 121" (44.5 mm)
Heated visor quick connect

Non-skid strip (yellow)

Electric starter

Non-skid strip (black)

Hitch, tongue type

High profile track 15” x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

Adjustable windshield

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

High altitude

Front radiator

Bulkhead protector



_ Main Menu

FORMULA 1l 800 - 2000

P/N

860 305 800
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 504 500
861 765 200
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 772 000
861 772 300
861 772 800
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 777 400
861 800 900

Canada UsS Europe
1619 1620 -
Description

High profile track 15” x 121" (44.5 mm)
Heated visor quick connect

Non-skid strip (yellow)

Electric starter

Non-skid strip (black)

Hitch, tongue type

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

Adjustable windshield

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

High altitude

Front radiator

Bulkhead protector



_ Main Menu

GRAND TOURING 600 - 2000

P/N

860 305 300
860 702 700
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 505 900
861 771 000
861 773 000
861 773 600

Canada UsS Europe
1488 1489 1490
Description

Rear suspension air shock
Heated visor quick connect
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Temperature gauge

Footrest

Hitch, tongue type

Skid plate fastener

High altitude



_ Main Menu

GRAND TOURING 700 - 2000

P/N

860 305 300
860 703 400
861 765 200
861 772 800
861 773 600
861 777 400
861 800 900

Canada UsS Europe
1641 1641 -
Description

Rear suspension air shock
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Non-skid strip (black)
Adjustable windshield
Skid plate fastener

High altitude

Front radiator

Bulkhead protector



_ Main Menu

GRAND TOURING 700 SE - 2000

P/N

590 122 000
860 703 400
861 765 200
861 773 600
861 775 200
861 777 400
861 800 900

Canada UsS Europe
1493 1493 -
Description

Carburetors/TRA clutch recalibration
Non-skid strip (yellow)

Non-skid strip (black)

Skid plate fastener

Non-skid strip (chrome)

High altitude

Front radiator

Bulkhead protector



GRAND TOURING 700 SE MILLENNIUM - 2000

Canada UsS Europe
1648 1648 -
P/N Description

590 122 000 Carburetors/TRA clutch recalibration
860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)
861 765 200 Non-skid strip (black)
861773 600 Skid plate fastener
- - - High altitude
861777 400 Front radiator
861 800 900 Bulkhead protector

_ Main Menu




_ Main Menu

MACH 1R - 2000

P/N

860 305 800
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 504 500
861 765 200
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 772 000
861 772 300
861 772 800
861773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 777 400
861 800 900

Canada UsS Europe
1617 1618 -
Description

High profile track 15” x 121" (44.5 mm)
Heated visor quick connect

Non-skid strip (yellow)

Electric starter

Non-skid strip (black)

Hitch, tongue type

High profile track 15” x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

Adjustable windshield

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

High altitude

Front radiator

Bulkhead protector



_ Main Menu

MACH 2 -

P/N

860 305 800
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 504 400
861 765 200
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 772 000
861 772 300
861 772 800
861773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 777 400
861 800 900

2000

Canada UsS Europe
1585 1586 -
Description

High profile track 15” x 121" (44.5 mm)
Heated visor quick connect

Non-skid strip (yellow)

Electric starter

Non-skid strip (black)

Hitch, tongue type

High profile track 15” x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

Adjustable windshield

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

High altitude

Front radiator

Bulkhead protector



_ Main Menu

MACH Z R - 2000

P/N

860 305 800
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 504 400
861 765 200
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 772 000
861 772 300
861 772 800
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 777 400
861 800 900

Canada UsS Europe
1587 1588 -
Description

High profile track 15” x 121" (44.5 mm)
Heated visor quick connect

Non-skid strip (yellow)

Electric starter

Non-skid strip (black)

Hitch, tongue type

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

Adjustable windshield

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

High altitude

Front radiator

Bulkhead protector



_ Main Menu

MACH Z R MILLENNIUM - 2000

P/N

860 305 800
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 504 400
861 765 200
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 772 000
861 772 300
861 772 800
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 777 400
861 800 900

Canada UsS Europe
1644 1645 -
Description

High profile track 15” x 121" (44.5 mm)
Heated visor quick connect

Non-skid strip (yellow)

Electric starter

Non-skid strip (black)

Hitch, tongue type

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

Adjustable windshield

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

High altitude

Front radiator

Bulkhead protector



_ Main Menu

MX Z 440 - 2000

P/N

860 702 700
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 505 700
861 765 200
861 769 600
861 771 000
861773 100
861 773 600
861 773 900

Canada UsS Europe
1565 1566 -
Description

Heated visor quick connect
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Tachometer (white)
Non-skid strip (black)
Hitch, tongue type

Footrest

Mirror

Skid plate fastener

Hood latch

High altitude



_ Main Menu

MX Z 500 - 2000

P/N

860 423 700
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 504 800
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 765 200
861 770 400
861 771 000
861 771900
861 772 300
861772 700
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861 776 100

Canada UsS Europe
1571 1572 1573
Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

Non-skid strip (black)

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Footrest

Convertible seat

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)
High altitude



_ Main Menu

MX Z 500 SB - 2000

P/N

860 423 700
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 504 800
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 770 400
861771 900
861 772 300
861 772 700
861773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861773 900
861774 200
861 776 100

Canada UsS Europe
1627 1628 -
Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)

Convertible seat

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)
High altitude



_ Main Menu

MX Z 600 - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 504 300
861 504 800
861 505 900
861 765 200
861 770 400
861 771 000
861 771 900
861 772 300
861772700
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 773 900
861774 200
861776 100

Canada UsS Europe
1574 1575 1576
Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Electric starter

Electric starter

Temperature gauge

Non-skid strip (black)

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)

Footrest

Convertible seat
Mirror

2-passenger seat
Mirror

Track extension SC-10
Skid plate fastener
Hood latch

Tall person seat cover
Heated throttle lever (2 stage)
High altitude



_ Main Menu

MX Z 600 SB - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 504 800
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 770 400
861771 900
861 772 300
861772 700
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861776 100

Canada UsS Europe
1623 1624 -
Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

High profile track 15” x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)
High altitude



_ Main Menu

MX Z 600 SB BLACK - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 504 800
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 770 400
861 771 900
861 772 300
861772 700
861773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 773 900
861774 200
861776 100

Canada UsS Europe
1625 1626
Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)
High altitude



_ Main Menu

MX Z 700 - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 203 500
861 504 700
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 765 200
861 770 400
861 771 000
861 771 900
861 772 300
861 772 700
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861776 100

Canada uUsS Europe
1577 1578 1579
Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Crankshaft

Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

Non-skid strip (black)

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)

Footrest

Convertible seat
Mirror

2-passenger seat
Mirror

Track extension SC-10
Skid plate fastener
Hood latch

Tall person seat cover
Heated throttle lever (2 stage)
High altitude



_ Main Menu

MX Z 700 SB - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 203 500
861 504 700
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 770 400
861 771900
861 772 300
861772 700
861773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861 776 100

Canada UsS
1602 1603

Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Crankshaft

Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)
High altitude




_ Main Menu

MX Z 700 SB BLACK - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 203 500
861 504 700
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 770 400
861 771 900
861 772 300
861772 700
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861 776 100

Canada UsS
1621

Europe
1622 -

Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect

Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)

Proactive control system (black)
Crankshaft

Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)

High altitude



_ Main Menu

MX Z 700 SB MILLENNIUM - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 203 500
861 504 700
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 765 200
861 770 400
861 771900
861 772 300
861772 700
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861776 100

Canada UsS
1646

Europe
1647 -

Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Crankshaft

Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

Non-skid strip (black)

High profile track 15” x 121" (36.8 mm)
Convertible seat

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)
High altitude




_ Main Menu

MX Z 800 - 2000

P/N

860 423 800
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 504 700
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 765 200
861 770 400
861 771 000
861 771900
861 772 300
861772700
861 773 100
861 773 200
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861 776 100

Canada UsS Europe
1577 1578 1579
Description

Reverse transmission

Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type

Non-skid strip (yellow)
Proactive control system (black)
Electric starter

Fuel gauge

Temperature gauge

Non-skid strip (black)

High profile track 15" x 121" (36.8 mm)
Footrest

Convertible seat

Mirror

2-passenger seat

Mirror

Track extension SC-10

Skid plate fastener

Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)



_ Main Menu

SKANDIC 380 - 2000

P/N

860 501 300
860 701 900
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 765 200
861771 000
861 771 300
861 773 100
861 773 600

Canada UsS Europe
1483 1484 -
Description

Proactive control system (black)
Adjustable backrest

Heated visor quick connect
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Non-skid strip (black)

Footrest

Electric starter

Mirror

Skid plate fastener

High altitude



_ Main Menu

SKANDIC 500 - 2000

P/N

860 501 300
860 701 900
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 765 200
861 766 300
861 771 000
861 773 600

Canada UsS Europe
1480 1481 -
Description

Proactive control system (black)
Adjustable backrest

Heated visor quick connect
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Non-skid strip (black)

Electric starter

Footrest

Skid plate fastener

High altitude



_ Main Menu

SKANDIC WT - 2000

Canada UsS
1598 1599
P/N Description

860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)
861773 100 Mirror

- High altitude

Europe



SKANDIC SUPER WIDE TRACK - 2000

Canada UsS Europe
1600 1601
P/N Description

860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)
861773 100 Mirror
High altitude

_ Main Menu




SKANDIC WIDE TRACK LC - 2000

Canada UsS Europe
1596 1597 -
P/N Description

860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)
861773 100 Mirror
High altitude

_ Main Menu




_ Main Menu

SUMMIT 600 - 2000

P/N

860 306 400
860 423 800
860 502 100
860 502 500
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 504 800
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 771 000
861 772 200
861 772 300
861773 100
861 773 300
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861 776 100
861 776 500

Canada UsS
1559

1560

Description

Rear suspension front arm stopper strap

Reverse transmission

Ski stance widening (40”)
Ski stance widening (42.5")
Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type
Non-skid strip (yellow)

Proactive control system (black)

Electric starter

Fuel gauge
Temperature gauge
Footrest

Luggage rack

Mirror

Mirror

Light weight luggage rack
Skid plate fastener
Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)

Luggage rack
High altitude

Europe



_ Main Menu

SUMMIT 600 SB - 2000

P/N

860 306 400
860 423 800
860 502 100
860 502 500
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 504 800
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 771 000
861 772 200
861 772 300
861 773 100
861 773 300
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861 776 100
861 776 500

Canada UsS
1631

1632

Description

Rear suspension front arm stopper strap

Reverse transmission

Ski stance widening (40”)
Ski stance widening (42.5")
Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type
Non-skid strip (yellow)

Proactive control system (black)

Electric starter

Fuel gauge
Temperature gauge
Footrest

Luggage rack

Mirror

Mirror

Light weight luggage rack
Skid plate fastener
Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)

Luggage rack
High altitude

Europe



_ Main Menu

SUMMIT 700 - 2000

P/N

860 306 400
860 423 800
860 502 100
860 502 500
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 203 500
861 504 700
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 771 000
861 772 200
861 772 300
861 773 100
861 773 300
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861 776 100
861 776 500

Canada UsS
1562

1563

Description

Rear suspension front arm stopper strap

Reverse transmission

Ski stance widening (40”)
Ski stance widening (42.5")
Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type
Non-skid strip (yellow)

Proactive control system (black)

Crankshaft

Electric starter

Fuel gauge
Temperature gauge
Footrest

Luggage rack

Mirror

Mirror

Light weight luggage rack
Skid plate fastener
Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)

Luggage rack
High altitude

Europe



SUMMIT 700 H.M. - 2000

Canada uUsS Europe
1649 1650 -

P/N Description

860 306 400 Rear suspension front arm stopper strap
860 423 800 Reverse transmission

860 502 100 Ski stance widening (40”)

860 502 500 Ski stance widening (42.5")

860 702 700 Heated visor quick connect

860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)

860 703 700 Proactive control system (black)
861 203 500 Crankshaft

861504 700 Electric starter

861 505 300 Fuel gauge

861505900 Temperature gauge

861 771 000 Footrest

861772 300 Mirror

861773 100 Mirror

_ Main Menu
861776 100 Heated throttle lever (2 stage)

High altitude




_ Main Menu

SUMMIT 700 SB MILLENNIUM - 2000

Canada UsS
1604

P/N

860 306 400
860 423 800
860 502 100
860 502 500
860 702 700
860 702 800
860 703 400
860 703 700
861 203 500
861 504 700
861 505 300
861 505 900
861 771 000
861 772 200
861 772 300
861 773 100
861 773 300
861 773 600
861 773 900
861 774 200
861 776 100
861 776 500

1605

Description

Rear suspension front arm stopper strap

Reverse transmission

Ski stance widening (40”)
Ski stance widening (42.5")
Heated visor quick connect
Hitch, tongue type
Non-skid strip (yellow)

Proactive control system (black)

Crankshaft

Electric starter

Fuel gauge
Temperature gauge
Footrest

Luggage rack

Mirror

Mirror

Light weight luggage rack
Skid plate fastener
Hood latch

Tall person seat cover

Heated throttle lever (2 stage)

Luggage rack
High altitude

Europe



SUMMIT 800 H.M. - 2000

Canada uUsS Europe
1649 1650 -

P/N Description

590 030 800 Carburetors recalibration and enrichner
plunger shaft and “E” clip replacement

860 306 400 Rear suspension front arm stopper strap
860 423 800 Reverse transmission

860 502 100 Ski stance widening (40")

860 502 500 Ski stance widening (42.5")

860 702 700 Heated visor quick connect

860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)

860 703 700 Proactive control system (black)
861 505 300 Fuel gauge

861505900 Temperature gauge

861 771 000 Footrest

861772 300 Mirror

861773 100 Mirror

Mﬂln Mﬂ'nu 861776 100 Heated throttle lever (2 stage)



_ Main Menu

TOURING E - 2000

P/N

860 701 900
860 702 700
860 703 400
861 765 200
861 769 500
861 771 000
861 773 600
861 776 400

Canada UsS Europe
1477 1478 1479
Description

Adjustable backrest
Heated visor quick connect
Non-skid strip (yellow)
Non-skid strip (black)
Hitch, tongue type

Footrest

Skid plate fastener
Luggage rack

High altitude



_ Main Menu

TOURING LE - 2000

Canada UsS Europe
1475 1476 -
P/N Description

860 701 900 Adjustable backrest
860 702 700 Heated visor quick connect
860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)
861 765 200 Non-skid strip (black)
861769 500 Hitch, tongue type
861 771 000 Footrest
861773 600 Skid plate fastener
861776 400 Luggage rack

- - - High altitude



_ Main Menu

TOURING SLE - 2000

Canada UsS Europe
1472 1473 1474
P/N Description

860 702 700 Heated visor quick connect
860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)
861 765 200 Non-skid strip (black)
861769 500 Hitch, tongue type
861 771 000 Footrest
861773 600 Skid plate fastener
861776 400 Luggage rack

S = - High altitude



_ Main Menu

TOURING 500 LC - 2000

Canada uUs Europe
1485 1486 1487
P/N Description

860 305 300 Rear suspension air shock
860 702 700 Heated visor quick connect
860 703 400 Non-skid strip (yellow)
861 505 200 Fuel gauge
861 505 700 Tachometer (white)
861 765 200 Non-skid strip (black)
861 769 500 Hitch, tongue type
861 771 000 Footrest
861772 200 Luggage rack
861773 600 Skid plate fastener
- - - High altitude



TUNDRA R - 2000

Canada UsS Europe
3276 3276 3276
P/N Description

861 505 400 Speedometer (small) (KMH)
861506 000 Speedometer (small) (MPH)
861769 400 Heated throttle lever

- - - High altitude

_ Main Menu
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